
  
 
 United States Department of Agriculture RWAGNER 

 Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service  INS-0000871249 
 

Inspection Report 
 

 

 
 

Prepared By: RANDALL WAGNER  Date: 

 USDA, APHIS, Animal Care  04-JUN-2023 
Title: ANIMAL CARE INSPECTOR    

     
     

Received by Title: Licensee  Date: 

    04-JUN-2023 
Page 1 of 1 

Nelson Alternative Livestock LLC 

73521 638 Ave 
Brock, NE 68320  

Customer ID: 6015704 

Certificate:  47-B-0127  

Site: 004 

 Nelson Alternative Livestock LLC 
  
  
  

Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION 

Date: 30-APR-2023 

 

 

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 

 

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the facility representative. 

 

Additional Inspectors: 

William Janecke, VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER n 
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Species Inspected 
 

Cust No Cert No Site Site Name Inspection 

6015704  47-B-0127  004 Nelson Alternative Livestock LLC 30-APR-2023 
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Count Scientific Name Common Name 
000002  Camelus dromedarius DROMEDARY CAMEL 
000004  Equus grevyi GREVY'S ZEBRA 
000013  Atelerix albiventris FOUR-TOED HEDGEHOG 
000002  Lemur catta RING-TAILED LEMUR 
000006  Sus scrofa domestica DOMESTIC PIG / POTBELLY PIG / MICRO PIG 
000004  Petaurus breviceps SUGAR GLIDER 
000018  Cavia porcellus DOMESTIC GUINEA PIG 
000013  Chinchilla lanigera CHINCHILLA 
000001  Atherurus africanus AFRICAN BRUSH-TAILED PORCUPINE 
000003  Vulpes zerda FENNEC FOX 
000003  Marmota monax GROUNDHOG / WOODCHUCK 
000002  Nasuella olivacea MOUNTAIN COATI 
000008  Vulpes vulpes RED FOX (INCLUDES SILVER FOX & CROSS FOX) 
000002  Bison bison AMERICAN BISON 
000001  Bos primigenuis indicus ZEBU 
   
000082 Total   
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